1www.arv-valves.com.my
ARV VALVES
DENER HOLDINGS SDN BHD
PRODUCTION STANDARDS
DN50  DN600
PN 16
Design EN 1171 / EN 1074-2
Connection EN 1092-2 / BS 5163

8 NUTRING EPDM
9 DRIVE SHAFT Stainless steel
10 IMBUS BOLT Steel
11 COVER EN GJS 500 DUCTILE IRON / GGG50
12 COVER GASKET EPDM
13 SLIDE NUT Steel
14 WEDGE TOP EPDM
15 WEDGE EN GJS 500 DUCTILE IRON / GGG50
16 WEDGE GUIDE POLYMER
17 BODY EN GJS 500 DUCTILE IRON / GGG50
NON RISING RESILIENT SEATED GATE VALVE - ANRS 100
3www.arv-valves.com.my
ARV VALVES
DENER HOLDINGS SDN BHD
Model DN (mm) D H G n x Øl d k L
ANRS100-50 50 165 215 200 4 x 19 99 125 178
ANRS100-65 65 185 235 200 4 x 19 118 145 190
ANRS100-80 80 200 265 254 8 x 19 132 160 208
ANRS100-100 100 220 315 254 8 x 19 156 180 229
ANRS100-125 125 250 350 315 8 x 19 184 210 254
ANRS100-150 150 280 385 315 8 x 23 211 240 267
ANRS100-200 200 340 485 315 12 x 23 266 295 292
ANRS100-250 250 405 600 405 12 x 28 319 355 330
ANRS100-300 300 460 680 405 12 x 28 370 410 356
ANRS100-350 350 520 810 500 16 x 28 429 470 381
ANRS100-400 400 580 890 500 16 x 31 480 525 406
ANRS100-450 450 640 1050 500 20 x 31 548 585 432
ANRS100-500 500 715 1230 650 20 x 34 609 650 457
ANRS100-600 600 840 1260 650 20 x 37 720 770 508
A
N
R
S 100

MATERIAL SELECTION
Body EN-GJS-500 Ductile Iron / GGG50
Bonnet EN-GJS-500 Ductile Iron / GGG50
Stem Stainless Steel
Sealing EPDM
VALVE TEST PRESSURE (Bar)
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE
BODY / SHELL
TEST
SEAT
TEST
16 24 17.6
100% of the valves are subjected to hydrostatic tests at ARV facilities.
Model DN (mm) D H M n x Øl d K L
ARS150-50 50 165 320 200 4 x 19 99 125 178
ARS150-65 65 185 325 200 4 x 19 118 145 190
ARS150-80 80 200 355 200 8 x 19 132 160 203
ARS150-100 100 220 425 254 8 x 19 156 180 229
ARS150-125 125 250 490 315 8 x 19 184 210 254
ARS150-150 150 285 550 315 8 x 23 211 240 267
ARS150-200 200 340 670 315 12 x 23 266 295 292
ARS150-250 250 405 845 406 12 x 28 319 355 330
ARS150-300 300 460 1100 406 12 x 28 370 410 356
ARS150-350 350 520 1245 500 16 x 28 410 430 381
ARS150-400 400 582 1350 500 16 x 28 450 475 406
ARS150-450 450 615 1465 660 20 x 30 508 548 432
ARS150-500 500 670 1580 660 20 x 30 530 580 457
A
R
S 150
RESILENT SEATED GATE VALVE - ARS 150

100% of the valves are subjected to hydrostatic tests at ARV facilities.
NO ITEM MATERIALS
1 BODY EN GJS 500 Ductile Iron / GGG50
2 SEAT Brass
3 SEAL RING Brass
4 DISC Natural rubber, EPDM, NBR
5 GALVANIZED GASKET Stainless Steel
6 PIN Stainless Steel
7 NUT Steel
8 POCKER ARM EN GJS 500 Ductile Iron / GGG50
9 SEALING NBR
10 COVER EN GJS 500 Ductile Iron / GGG50
11 GALVANIZED GASKET Steel
12 BOLT Steel
Model DN (mm) D K d n x Øl f b L
AFC200-50 50 165 125 99 4 x 19 2 16.5 205
AFC200-65 65 185 145 118 4 x 19 2 17 215
AFC200-80 80 200 160 132 8 x 19 3 19 223
AFC200-100 100 220 180 156 8 x 19 3 20 247
AFC200-125 125 250 210 184 8 x 19 3 20 285
AFC200-150 150 285 240 211 8 x 23 3 20 324
AFC200-200 200 340 295 266 12 x 23 3 20 400
AFC200-250 250 405 355 319 12 x 26 3 25 498
AFC200-300 300 460 410 370 12 x 26 4 28 620
A
FC
 200
FLEXIBLE CHECK VALVE - AFC 200

TEST
SEAT
TEST
16 24 17.6
100% of the valves are subjected to hydrostatic tests at ARV facilities.
NO ITEM MATERIALS
1 BODY EN-GJS-500 DUCTILE IRON / GGG50
2 SEALING GASKET EPDM / NBR
3 FILTER STAINLESS STEEL
4 COVER DUCTILE IRON
5 WASHER DIN 125
6 CIRCLIP DIN 472
7 BOLTS DIN993
8 NUT CuZn40Pb2 BRASS
Model DN (mm) D K d n x Øl f b L
AYS300-50 50 165 125 99 4 x 19 3 20 230
AYS300-65 65 185 145 118 4 x 19 3 20 290
AYS300-80 80 200 160 132 8 x 19 3 22 310
AYS300-100 100 220 180 156 8 x 19 3 24 350
AYS300-125 125 250 210 184 8 x 19 3 26 400
AYS300-150 150 285 240 211 8 x 23 3 26 480
AYS300-200 200 340 295 266 12 x 23 4 30 600
AYS300-250 250 405 355 319 12 x 28 4 32 730
AYS300-300 300 460 410 370 12 x 28 4 32 850
AYS300-350 350 520 470 429 16 x 28 4 36 980
AYS300-400 400 580 525 480 16 x 31 4 38 1100
PRODUCTION STANDARDS
Body EN-GJS-500 DUCTILE IRON / GGG50
Filter Stainless Steel
Plug MS 58 - Brass

•	 80 °C
FOOT VALVE AFV - 400
13www.arv-valves.com.my
ARV VALVES
DENER HOLDINGS SDN BHD
NO ITEM MATERIALS
1 Body EN-GJS-500 Ductile Iron / GGG50
2 Seat Stainless Steel
3 Disc EN-GJS-500 Ductile Iron / GGG50
4 Stem Stainless Steel
5 Spring Stainless Steel
6 Ring PTFE
7 Guide EN-GJS-400 Ductile Iron
8 Filter Stainless Steel
Model DN (mm) D K d n x Øl s H L
AFV400-50 50 165 125 81 4 x 19 1.5 200 100
AFV400-65 65 185 145 101 4 x 19 1.5 245 120
AFV400-80 80 200 160 111 8 x 19 1.5 280 140
AFV400-100 100 220 180 140 8 x 19 1.5 320 170
AFV400-125 125 250 210 161 8 x 19 1.5 400 200
AFV400-150 150 285 240 190 8 x 23 2 450 230
AFV400-200 200 340 295 235 12 x 23 2 510 288
AFV400-250 250 405 355 295 12 x 28 2 600 354
AFV400-300 300 460 410 354 12 x 28 2 650 395
A
FV
 400
FOOT VALVE - AFV 400

Body
Fabric Reinforced EPDM
Steel Reinforced EPDM
Flange Steel
Sealing EPDM
VALVE TEST PRESSURE (Bar)
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE
BODY / SHELL
TEST
SEAT
TEST
16 24 17.6
100% of the valves are subjected to hydrostatic tests at ARV facilities.
Model DN (mm) D Lc Le Li n x Øl T K L
ARJ500-50 50 165 8 6 8 4 x 18 15 125 105
ARJ500-65 65 185 12 6 10 4 x 18 15 145 115
ARJ500-80 80 200 12 10 10 8 x 18 17 160 135
ARJ500-100 100 220 18 10 12 8 x 18 17 180 145
ARJ500-125 125 250 18 10 12 8 x 18 19 210 170
ARJ500-150 150 285 18 14 22 8 x 23 21 240 180
ARJ500-200 200 340 25 14 22 12 X 23 21 295 205
ARJ500-250 250 395 25 14 22 12 x 28 23 350 220
ARJ500-300 300 445 25 16 22 12 x 28 25 400 230
A
RJ 500
RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT - ARJ 500
16 www.arv-valves.com.my

NO ITEM MATERIALS
1 HANDLEVER CAST IRON
2 BOLTS DIN 933
3 BODY EN GJS 500 GGG 50
4 GASKET EPDM / NBR
5 DISC EN GJS 500 GGG 50
6 RETAINING RING DIN 472
7 WASHER STEEL
8 DRIVE SHAFT STAINLESS STEEL
9 O RING NBR, EPDM
10 CENTERING SHAFT STAINLESS STEEL
11 O RING NBR, EPDM
12 WASHER STAINLESS STEEL
13 RETAINING RING DIN 472
Model DN (mm) A B C k n x Øl M L
ABF600-50 50 32 126 80 125 4 X 19 190 43
ABF600-65 65 32 134 89 145 4 X 19 190 46
ABF600-80 80 32 157 95 160 4 X 19 190 46
ABF600-100 100 32 167 114 180 4 X 19 255 52
ABF600-125 125 32 180 127 210 4 X 19 255 56
ABF600-150 150 32 203 139 240 4 X 23 255 56
ABF600-200 200 45 228 175 295 4 X 23 355 60
A
BF 600
WAFER TYPE BUTTERFLY VALVE - ABF 600
18 www.arv-valves.com.my

100% of the valves are subjected to hydrostatic tests at ARV facilities.
L
1
2
3
4
2
7
6
88
5
10
10
9
Model DN (mm) A B C Do G n x Øl L
ABFS650-65 65 136 82 46 64 108 4 X 19 49
ABFS650-80 80 142 91 46 79 123 4 X 19 49
ABFS650-100 100 163 107 52 104 154 4 X 19 55
ABFS650-125 125 176 107 56 123 180 4 X 19 59
ABFS650-150 150 197 127 56 156 210 4 X 23 59
ABFS650-200 200 230 143 60 202 263 4 X 23 64
ABFS650-250 250 268 165 66 256 311 4 x 28 70
ABFS650-300 300 293 185 73 306 362 4 x 28 78
PN
16
OPEN
D1

5 SCREW Stainless Steel
6 NUT Stainless Steel
7 MAIN SPRING Stainless Steel
8 BONNET Stainless Steel
9 BOLT Stainless Steel
VALVE TEST PRESSURE (Bar)
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE
BODY / SHELL
TEST
SEAT
TEST
16 24 17.6
100% of the valves are subjected to hydrostatic tests at ARV facilities.
Model DN (mm) L D H
APR700-50 50 204 168 165
APR700-65 65 206 185 185
APR700-80 80 290 200 200
APR700-100 100 296 220 220
APR700-125 125 314 250 250
APR700-150 150 413 285 321
APR700-200 200 470 340 403
L
H D
A
PR 700

10 CAULKING NUT Stainless Steel A4
11 DIAPHRAGM Nylon Reinforced Rubber EPDM + Nylon Fabric
12 FIXING HOLDER Ductile Iron GJS 500-7
13 DISC HOLDER Ductile Iron GJS 500-7
14 SEAL Rubber EPDM
15 SEAT RETAINER Stainless Steel AISI 304/316
16 STEM Stainless Steel AISI 304/316
17 PLUG Stainless Steel AISI 304/316
18 SCREW Stainless Steel A2/A4
19 PLUG Stainless Steel A2/A4
20 WASHER Stainless Steel A2/A4
Model
DN
(mm)
L ØD ØK H N-Ød ØB
APR710-50 50 230 165 125 177 4-Ø19 Ø99
APR710-65 65 290 185 145 202 4-Ø19 Ø118
APR710-80 80 310 200 160 219 8-Ø19 Ø132
APR710-100 100 350 220 180 243 8-Ø19 Ø156
APR710-125 125 400 250 210 243 8-Ø19 Ø156
APR710-150 150 480 285 240 333 8-Ø23 Ø211
APR710-200 200 600 340 295 428 12-Ø28 Ø266
24 www.arv-valves.com.my
ARV VALVES
DENER HOLDINGS SDN BHD
PRODUCTION STANDARDS

5 SCREW Stainless Steel
6 NUT Stainless Steel
7 MAIN SPRING Stainless Steel
8 BONNET Stainless Steel
9 BOLT Stainless Steel
VALVE TEST PRESSURE (Bar)
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE
BODY / SHELL
TEST
SEAT
TEST
16 24 17.6
100% of the valves are subjected to hydrostatic tests at ARV facilities.
Model DN (mm) L D H
AQR750-50 50 204 168 165
AQR750-65 65 206 185 185
AQR750-80 80 290 200 200
AQR750-100 100 296 220 220
AQR750-125 125 314 250 250
AQR750-150 150 413 285 321
AQR750-200 200 470 340 403
L
H D
A
Q

14 SEAL Rubber EPDM
15 SEAT RETAINER Stainless Steel AISI 304/316
16 STEM Stainless Steel AISI 304/316
17 PLUG Stainless Steel AISI 304/316
18 SCREW Stainless Steel A2/A4
19 PLUG Stainless Steel A2/A4
20 WASHER Stainless Steel A2/A4
QUICK PRESSURE RELIEF/SUSTAINING VALVE - AQR 760
A
Q
R 760
Model
DN
(mm)
L ØD ØK H N-Ød ØB
AQR760-50 50 230 165 125 177 4-Ø19 Ø99
AQR760-65 65 290 185 145 202 4-Ø19 Ø118
AQR760-80 80 310 200 160 219 8-Ø19 Ø132
AQR760-100 100 350 220 180 243 8-Ø19 Ø156
AQR760-125 125 400 250 210 243 8-Ø19 Ø156
AQR760-150 150 480 285 240 333 8-Ø23 Ø211
AQR760-200 200 600 340 295 428 12-Ø28 Ø266
28 www.arv-valves.com.my
ARV VALVES
DENER HOLDINGS SDN BHD
PRODUCTION STANDARDS

2 GASKET NBR
3 CLAPPER Ductile Iron
4 HINGE PIN Stainless Steel
5 CLAPPER SPRING Stainless Steel
6 BOLT Steel
VALVE TEST PRESSURE (Bar)
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE
BODY / SHELL
TEST
SEAT
TEST
16 24 17.6
100% of the valves are subjected to hydrostatic tests at ARV facilities.
Model DN (mm) H D1 D2 D3 nxØd L
AAL800-65 65 150 120 145 185 4 X 18 200
AAL800-80 80 200 135 160 200 8 X 18 230
AAL800-100 100 200 160 180 220 8 X 18 250
AAL800-125 125 250 185 210 250 8 X 18 300
AAL800-150 150 250 210 240 285 8 X 22 300
AAL800-200 200 300 265 295 340 12 X 22 350
A
A
L 800
ALARM CHECK VALVE - AAL 800